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SWAYAMPRABHA LIVE SCHEDULE

Date Day Time Course Code Name of Academic Counsellor Topic

02.03.2022 Wednesday 2:40P.M103:40 P.M BEVAE-181 Dr. Khursheed Ahmad Wani Unit 10: Waste Management
03.03.2022 Thursday 2:40 P.M to 3:40 P.M BSOC-131 Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad Mir Social & economic changes
07.03.2022 Monday 2:40P.M103:40 P.M BPSC-131 Dr. Sameer Ahmad Unit 5: Justice

09.03.2022 Wednesday 2:40 P.M 10 3:40 P.M BUDC-131 Dr. Zaffer Abdullah

10.03.2022 Thursday 2:40 P.M 10 3:40 P.M BSOC-131 Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad Mir The rise of sociological thoughts
14.03.2022 Monday 2:40P.M103:40 P.M BPSC-131 Dr. Sameer Ahmad Unit 6: Rights

16.03.2022 | Wednesday 2:40 P.M to 3:40 P.M BUDC-131 Dr. ZafTer Abdullah

17.03.2022 Thursday 2:40 P.M 10 3:40 P.M BSOC-131 Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad Mir Emergence of social anthropology
21.03.2022 Monday 2:40 P.M 10 3:40 P.M BPSC-131 Dr, Sameer Ahmad Unit 7: Democracy

23.03.2022 Wednesday 2:40P.M103:40P.M BUDC-131 Dr. Zaffer Abdullah

24.03.2022 Thursday 2:40 P.M 1o 3:40P.M BSOC-131 Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad Mir Emergence of modem social anthropology
28.03.2022 Monday 2:40 P.M to 3:40 P.M BPSC-131 Dr, Sameer Ahmad Unit 8: Gender

30.03.2022 Wednesday 2:40 P.M to 3:40 P.M BUDC-131 Dr. Zaffer Abdullah

31.03.2022 Thursday 2:40 P.M to 3:40 P.M BSOC-131 Mr. Parvaiz Ahmad Mir Pioneers of social anthropology

BEVAE-181: Environmental Studies
BPSC-131: Introduction to Political Theory

BSOC-131: Introduction to Sociology
BUDC-131: Study of Prose & Poctic Form in Urdu
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